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2024 Ahvo Taipale Holiday Relays
Boys Varsity Results

School

St. Paul Central A
Stillwater A

Irondale A

Mounds View A
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent A
St. Louis Park A

St. Louis Park B

St. Paul Central B
Edina A

Forest Lake A
Stillwater B
Roseville A
Stillwater C

PWER A

Irondale B

Mounds View B
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent B
Forest Lake B
PWER B

Roseville B

St. Paul Central C
Irondale C
SpLkPk/SAV/Cent C
St. Louis Park C
Edina B

Mounds View C
PWER C

Time
20:35.1
20:55.2
21:23.3
21:28.9
21:53.6
21:57.7
22:31.2
22:46.0
22:58.1
23:05.9
23:07.5
23:20.9
23:32.3
23:43.1
24:01.2
24:25.2
24:49.2
25:14.2
25:29.4
25:39.4
25:40.6
26:31.3
27:04.2
27:25.4
27:40.4
27:55.4
28:05.3

Skier 1

Henry Brandt

Ethan Foote

Finn Rodefeld

Miles Smith

Reilly Kopp
Finnegan Baron
River Muggli

Lewis Leifeld

Jace Haerter

Alex Berg

Henry March

Rudy Herold

Porter Shockey
Andrew Hoopes
Elliot Samuelson Hamil
lan Gamson
Nathaniel Kosbab
Jack Hushagen
Samuel Paulsen
Wyatt Ankrum
Edward Gronau
Lewis Doncavage
William Weispfenning
Johnathan Erdmann
Andrew Gump
Josiah Loosbrock
Cambridge White

Split

4:59.5
5:15.7
5:14.6
5:22.7
5:31.6
5:30.1
5:40.6
5:38.3
5:31.7
6:22.0
5:34.1
5:36.0
5:58.8
6:04.3
5:59.9
5:38.3
6:19.4
6:04.1
6:21.3
6:02.9
6:07.2
6:37.8
6:27.3
6:22.3
7:14.5
6:51.9
6:50.8

Skier 2

Marco Rodriguez-H¢
Talbot Ward
Franklin Doncavage
Levi Hammerbeck
Evan Trapp

Nolan Crump

Jacob Skelly

Teddy Brandt
Charlie Green

Tyler Moberg
Charles Sanderson
Nels Anderson
Davis Rolstad
Henry Aldrich

Harry Breheim
Niko Mares

Oliver Duncan
Benjamin Hudrlik
Eric Oien

Trenton House
Robert Reinhardt
Finn Peterson
Christian Weispfenn
Emmerich Parrell
Isaac McCarty

Olen Hammerbeck
Brody White

Split

5:11.8
5:26.7
5:29.9
5:20.2
5:31.6
5:26.3
5:27.8
5:31.2
6:27.1
5:47.7
5:57.7
6:18.7
5:58.7
6:08.5
6:14.0
6:06.8
6:01.7
6:16.2
6:19.8
6:52.7
6:31.1
6:47.8
6:32.1
8:03.9
6:54.6
6:26.6
6:58.0

Skier

Peter Schulz
George Nelson
Gabe Hart
August Arnold
Brody Kopp
Tommy Walsh
Lucas Tangelson
Andrejs Grotans
Liam Garner
Johnny Rink
Moses Schollott
Owen Larsen
Wyatt Wolfe

Eli Firchau

Ben Kuipers
Ted Chresand
Henry Wredberg
Gavin Kingslein
Ethan Carlson
Luke Virtue
Alex Morey

Max Nelson
Matthew Warme
Tyber Augustine
Nolan Barmann
Jack Kalmes
Henry Joa

Split
5:10.0
5:13.0
5:32.6
5:31.3
5:471
5:41.8
5:27.5
5:48.6
5:52.4
5:34.4
6:05.4
6:00.5
5:52.8
6:06.0
6:03.2
6:41.0
6:14.9
6:20.1
6:09.1
6:37.5
6:37.7
6:22.1
7:34.2
6:42.1
6:37.5
7:19.4
6:24.1

Skier 4

Will Poppleton
Carson Peterson
Luke O'Rourke
Owen Kalmes
Philip Kram
Thomas Shope
Thomas Keller
Milo Powers-Tiffin
Everett Olson
Jonas Hebert
Kyle McBride
Aaron Brown
Will Foote

Jack Aldrich

Erik Olson

Will Kelley
Jacob Hendrickson
Xavier Bonnett
Noah Groonwald
Mark Hug

Oliver Ley
Daven Taylor
Noah Marquard
Rowan Muggli
Miles Anderson
Riley Fields
Gavin Firchau

Split
5:13.8
4:59.8
5:06.2
5:14.7
5:03.3
5:19.5
5:55.3
5:47.9
5:06.9
5:21.8
5:30.3
5:25.7
5:42.0
5:24.3
5:44 1
5:59.1
6:13.2
6:33.8
6:39.2
6:06.3
6:24.6
6:43.6
6:30.6
6:17.1
6:53.8
7:17.5
7:52.4



